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2024 INDIVIDUALS SCORES/PUNTAJES INDIVIDUALS 2024/ PONTUACAO

INDIVIDUAIS 2024
l}zf:lk;:i; Team/ q Indi;zi)duatls.
. Eaqui cores/Puntajes
Obtenido School/.Unl\.rermdad/ quO/ Name/ Nombre/ Nome individuals/
Universidade Equipe .
/Lugar Pontuagio
Obtido individuais
Universidad Gerard
1 n}verm : erar~ © 140 Laura Melissa Pineda Henriquez 99.67
Barrios, sede San Miguel
Universidad
2 Iberoamericana (Ciudad 137 Ana Paula Bucio Pérez 98.32
de México)
Universidad Cat6li
3 fverst ’a aroliea 231 Andrea Isabel Le6n Camacho 97.61
Andrés Bello
Universidad Gerard
4 PIVEISIGAE Errdo 140 Karla Tatiana Martinez Jaimes 97.44
Barrios, sede San Miguel
Université Toul 1
5 piversite “oufouse 236 Claudia Fleta Thafie 95.26
Capitole
6 Universid,ad Catolica 231 Alejandro Afldrés Bauza 9515
Andrés Bello Rodriguez
Centro Universitario
Antonio Eufrasio de
2 Arthur Bonifaci i 1
7 Toledo de Presidente 70 rthur Bonifacio Garcia 93.10
Prudente
Universidad de B
8 fiversidad de Buenos =43 Solciré Prevignano 90.12

Aires
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15
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17
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19
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Facultad de Derecho
Tijuana de la
Universidad Auténoma
de Baja California
Centro Universitatio
Antonio Eufrasio de
Toledo de Presidente
Prudente

ITESO, Universidad
Jesuita de Guadalajara

Université Toulouse 1
Capitole

ITESO, Universidad
Jesuita de Guadalajara

Pontificia Universidade
Catdlica do Rio de
Janeiro
Instituto Brasileiro de
Ensino,
Desenvolvimento e
Pesquisa (IDP)
Pontificia Universidade
Catdlica do Rio de
Janeiro
Facultad de Derecho
Tijuana de la

Universidad Auténoma
de Baja California

Instituto Brasileiro de
Ensino,

Desenvolvimento e

Pesquisa (IDP)

Universidad Alberto
Hurtado

H |

142

270

133

236

133

175

171

175

142

171

134

G T O N , DC

Erick Gonzalez Lara

Isabela Vincoleto Soares

Jéssica Roldan Rivas

Elia Valpuesta Alda

Ximena Cassandra Frias Lomeli

Leonardo Mayer Fontenelle

Beatriz Diniz Canedo

Giovanna Calil Marinone de

Souza

Paula Sophia Soria Ramirez

Lays Martins Oliveira

Monserrat Ignacia Veneciano

Navartro

86.50

84.71

83.81

83.31

80.45

77.40

77.00

75.01

74.60

72.95

71.80
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Universidad Diego
Portales
Universidad
Metropolitana Del
Ecuador (UMET) - Sede
Machala

Universidad de la Sabana

Universidad
Iberoamericana (Ciudad
de México)

Universidad Europea de
Madrid

Universidad Europea de
Madrid

Universidad Diego
Portales

Universidad Nacional de
Colombia

Universidad de la Sabana

Pontificia Universidade
Catdlica do Parana

Universidad del Rosario

Universidad Nacional de
Colombia

Universidad Gerardo
Barrios Centro Regional
Usulutan

H |

234

143

132

137

230

230

234

135

132

174

238

135

241

G T O N , DC

Carla Antonia Osorio Valencia

Andrea Romina Barrera Chimbo

Dary Maria Rivero Carrillo

Venegas Wignall Fernando

Pablo Valentin Diez

Marcos Baena Arrebola

Alexis Ignacio Salvo Pinilla

John Santiago Cifuentes Rincon

Maria Camila Ordonez Sandoval

Hiva Amini

Gabriela Ceballos Quintero

Alisson Yineth Gonzalez Daza

Jests Miguel Valladares Rivas

71.33

70.45

70.25

69.25

69.10

68.72

68.55

67.91

67.74

67.66

67.63

67.32

65.81
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Universidad Catolica de

Santa Maria 232 Paulo Joaquin Zea Laura
versidad M
Universidad Mayorde -, Daniel Alfredo Ruiz Ossio
San Andrés
Universidad de Buenos 131 Camila Belén Cabral Rios
Aires Canosa
versidad M
Universidad Mayorde Michel Lina Villarreal Duran
San Andrés
University of Ghent 101 Lisa Frans
Universidad Albert
piversia e 134 Yeremy Edrac Guzman Toloza
Hurtado

Universidad del Rosario 238 Laura Isabella Ortiz Rodriguez

Universidad de El
Salvador, Facultad 136 Esteban Rigoberto Andrade
Multidisciplinaria Berrios
Oriental
Universidad de El
Salvador, Facultad
Multidisciplinaria
Oriental

136 Diego Roberto Umafia Gomez

Universidad Gerardo José Hector Sant )
. . osé Héctor Santamaria
Barrios Centro Regional 241

; Granados
Usulutan

65.63

64.65

64.25

64.05

63.60

63.40

63.17

61.58

61.37

61.10



